Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.        April 2017
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

d1
H h2
d
d2
h1
DVE-A
DVE-SST-A
DVE-A
Code Description B L H d h1 d1 h2 d2 f
Max load
[N]
Max. deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
434901 DVE-18-M6-A-40 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 62.5 5 13 30
434903 DVE-18-M6-A-60 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 141 5 28 30
434906 DVE-33-M8-A-40 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 378 6.25 60 70
434908 DVE-33-M8-A-60 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 617 6 103 70
434911 DVE-45-M10-A-40 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 643 8.75 73 160
434913 DVE-45-M10-A-60 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 1374 8.75 157 160
434916 DVE-53-M10-A-40 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 855 10 86 265
434918 DVE-53-M10-A-60 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 2307 10 231 265
434921 DVE-58-M10-A-40 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 1785 11.25 159 400
434923 DVE-58-M10-A-60 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 3230 11.25 287 400
INOXDVE-SST-A
Code Description B L H d h1 d1 h2 d2 f
Max load
[N]
Max. deflection
[mm]
Stiffness
[N/mm]
434951 DVE-18-SST-M6-A-60 43 64 20 M6 7 7 2 18 50 141 5 28 30
434956 DVE-33-SST-M8-A-60 56 85 25 M8 9 8 2 33 66 617 6 103 70
434961 DVE-45-SST-M10-A-60 76 114 35 M10 11 10 2 45 92 1374 8.75 157 160
434966 DVE-53-SST-M10-A-60 96 136 40 M10 11 11,5 2 53 110 2307 10 231 265
434971 DVE-58-SST-M10-A-60 101 151 45 M10 11 11,5 3 58 124 3230 11.25 287 400
DVE
DVE